FLASH TECHNOLOGY >

332 Nichol Mill Lane Franklin, TN 37067 Tel: (615) 503-2000 Fax: (615) 261-2600



Entwo Electronic & Enginering Gian Afianita Shalshabila, Achmad Iskand Jl. LengkongNo. 160 (03/13) 53223 Mertasinga Cilacap Indonesia

March 21, 2023

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

This is to certify that the Flash Technology products supplied to Entwo Electronic & Enginering Against PO Number: 070/22 / 038/N2-03/XI-2022 have been assembled/manufactured in the U.S.A.

Sincerely,

Authorized Signature: Cindy Walker

<u>Cinay</u> vvac

Cindy Walker

Sales Support Specialist, International and Airport

cindy.l.walker@spx.com

Flash Technology Division of SPX

FLASH TECHNOLOGY AN SPX COMPANY

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



322 Nichol Mill Lane, Franklin, TN 37067

March 21, 2023

RE: Certificate of Manufacture for FTB 205

To CV Entwo Electronic & Enginering:

This is to certify that Flash Technology LLC, a wholly-owned subsidiary of SPX Corp., manufactures the FTB 205 High Intensity Aircraft Warning Light in our facility located in Franklin, Tennessee, USA.

Sincerely,

Authorized Signature: Cindy Walker

Cindy Walker

Sales Support Specialist, International and Airport

cindy.l.walker@spx.com

Flash Technology Division of SPX

FLASH TECHNOLOGY AN SPX COMPANY

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE